
City of San Antonio Bid Tabulation

Opened: August 30, 2019 Sole Source

For: Annual Contract for Maintenance Agreement for 

Convention and Sports Facilities Enterprises Buildings 

Integrator (EBI) System Honeywell Building Solutions

6100000452          SM 3823 Stahl Road

Item Description Quantity

San Antonio,                                                     

TX  78217

(210) 419-0004

Vector/HID Card Reader Install Material:

1 900PMNNEKM 195

Price per Unit $184.02

Extended Price $35,883.90

Manufacturer Honeywell

2 AX-AL600ULX 8

Price per Unit $348.95

Extended Price $2,791.60

Manufacturer Honeywell

3 IM-1270IM-1270 8

Price per Unit $19.58

Extended Price $156.64

Manufacturer Honeywell

4 MOA-VONEOFF/MOA-V100API: Vector Access App 1

Price per Unit $11,653.60

Extended Price $11,653.60

Manufacturer Honeywell

Total Material $50,485.74

Labor:

5 Labor Hours 268

Price per Unit $150.23

Extended Price $40,261.64

Other Expenses:

6 Freight $948.43

7 Sub-Contractor $4,080.00

8 Warranty $1,895.09

Payment Terms Net 30

Total $97,670.90

Total Award $97,670.90

1


