
ANNUAL CONTRACT 

TABLE OF CONTENTS 

October 31, 2019 

  

  RFCA # 19-7219 

RFCA # 19-7219 

 

Contracts procured on the basis of low bid: 

A.  Parts for Transmissions, Gas & Diesel Engines 

  

6100010730 HH 

 

Upon award through June 30, 2022, with two, 

one year renewal option. 

 

 

 Grande Truck Center and Doggett Freightliner 

of South Texas 

 

 

Estimated Amount: $675,000.00 annually 

 

B.  Herbicides 

  

6100011483 DS 

 

Upon award through December 31, 2022, with 

two, one-year renewal options 

 

 

 Helena AGRI Enterprises 

 

Entire Bid 

 

Estimated Amount: $159,000.00 annually 

 

C.  Navistar and Crane Carrier Equipment Parts 

 

 

6100011788 MAJ  

 

Upon award through June 30, 2022, with two, 

one year renewal options 

 Santex Truck Center, dba Kyrish Truck 

Centers of San Antonio         

 

Entire Bid  

 

Estimated Amount: $220,000.00 annually 

 

 

Amendment: 

D.  Maintenance Agreement for Convention and 

Sports Facilities Enterprise Building Integrator 

(EBI) System, Amendment VI 

 

6100000452 SM  

 

Upon award through September 30, 2022 

 Honeywell Building Solutions         

 

 

 

Entire Bid  

 

Estimated Amount: $97,670.90 one-time 

purchase 

 

 

Health or Safety Exemption: 

E.  Armored Car Services 

 

6100011206 DT  

 

Upon award through June 30, 2022 with two, 

one-year renewal options 

 Brinks, Inc.         

 

Entire Bid  

 

Estimated Amount: $149,000.00 annually 

 

 



ANNUAL CONTRACT 

TABLE OF CONTENTS 

October 31, 2019 

  

  RFCA # 19-7219 

RFCA # 19-7219 

 

Unforeseen Damage Exemption: 

F.  On-Call Contract for Medium & Heavy Duty 

Truck Repair  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

6100011389 JDF 

 

Upon award through December 31, 2021 with a 

one-year renewal option 

 Collision Country Repair Center; Cooper 

Equipment Co.; Dallas Trailer Repair Co., 

Inc.; Doggett Freightliner of South Texas, 

LLC; Fox Truck World, LLC; Grande Truck 

Center; McCombs HFC, Ltd./Red McCombs 

Ford; Reliance Truck & Equipment; River 

City Hydraulics; Rush Truck Centers of Texas 

LP; Southern Tire Mart, LLC; Southwest 

Companies dba Southwest Wheel; Strategic 

Fleet Solutions dba Superior Fleet Solutions; 

Texan Waste Equipment, Inc. dba Heil of 

Texas San Antonio; and Texas Pack and Load 

Sales, Inc. dba Texas + Load 

 

 

Estimated Amount: $1,666,000.00 annually 

 

 

 

G.  On-Call Contract for Off-Road Equipment 

Repair 

 

 

 

 

 

6100011587 JDF 

 

Upon award through December 31, 2021 with a 

one-year renewal option 

 

 

 Ag Pro Texas; Anderson Machinery 

Company, Inc.; Associated Supply Company, 

Inc. dba ASCO; DeWinne Equipment 

Company; Fox Truck World, LLC; Romco 

Equipment Co., LLC; Strategic Fleet 

Solutions, dba Superior Fleet Solutions; and 

Vermeer Texas-Louisiana 

 

 

Estimated Amount: $2,500,000.00 annually 

 

 

 

 


